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re Connection

Board of Directors

Stacy Howell Juniper Wallace
Executive Director President

Gabe Smith Stephanie Chance
Vice President Treasurer


mailto:execdir@mississippitheatre.org
mailto:juniper.wallace@rcsd.ms
mailto:juniper.wallace@rcsd.ms
mailto:gabe.smith.writes@gmail.com
mailto:gabe.smith.writes@gmail.com
mailto:nncygrl@gmail.com
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ASSOCIATION

atre Lonnectior

Board of Directors

Bronwyn Teague Tim Matheny
Secretary Past President

Anquanizia "Tia" Hall
Representative of Equity, Diversity and Inclusion



mailto:bteague9@yahoo.com
mailto:tmatheny@wmcarey.edu
mailto:tmatheny@wmcarey.edu
mailto:anquaniziahall@gmail.com
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ASSOCIATION

OnnEecLIor

Division Ghairs
10-Minute Festival

Trisha Jordan Randy Ferino Carrie Ferguson-Bellew
10-Min Festival, Chair 10-Minute Vice-Chair 10-Minute Vice-Chair

College & University Division

Tim Matheny Rory Ledbetter Corey Squires
College & University Chair  College & University Vice-Chair College & University Vice-Chair


mailto:tmatheny@wmcarey.edu
mailto:tmatheny@wmcarey.edu
mailto:rledbett@olemiss.edu
mailto:rledbett@olemiss.edu
mailto:tjordan@starkvillesd.com
mailto:ferino2006@aol.com
mailto:carrie.bellew@lbsdk12.com
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ASSOCIATION

atre Lonnectior

Division Chairs

Community Theatre

Bobby Geno David Delk
Community Theatre Chair Community Theatre Vice-Chair

Mississippi State Auditions

Amy Smith
MS State Auditions Coordinator


mailto:robertgeno@comcast.net
mailto:robertgeno@comcast.net
mailto:david@abcrental.com
mailto:amyesmith@gmail.com
mailto:amyesmith@gmail.com
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eatre Connection

Division Chairs

Playwriting Division

Sarah Grammar Tonya Hays
Adult Playwriting Chair Secondary Playwriting Chair

Secondary Division

Kerri Sanders Olivia Dunwoody
Secondary Chair Secondary Vice-Chair



mailto:sarah.grammar@biloxischools.net
mailto:thays@comm.msstate.edu
mailto:ksanders@jacksonacademy.org
mailto:ksanders@jacksonacademy.org
mailto:olivia.dunwoody@biloxischools.net
mailto:olivia.dunwoody@biloxischools.net
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onnectior

Division Ghairs
Theatre for Youth

Ruthie Taylor Keri Horn
Theatre for Youth Chair Theatre for Youth Vice-Chair

Professional Division

Francine Reynolds
Professional Theatre Division Chair


mailto:ruthiecraig@gmail.com
mailto:ruthiecraig@gmail.com
mailto:voiceskeri@gmail.com
mailto:voiceskeri@gmail.com
mailto:freynolds@newstagetheatre.com
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eatre Connection

Division Chairs

Individual Events

David Delk Sarah Hankins
Adult IEs Chair Secondary IEs Chair

Jessica Wilkinson Lauren Ray
Secondary IEs Vice-Chair Secondary IEs Vice-Chair



mailto:david@abcrental.com
mailto:david@abcrental.com
mailto:shankins@clintonpublicschools.com
mailto:shankins@clintonpublicschools.com
mailto:jwilkinson@jacksonprep.net
mailto:anotherlaurenray@gmail.com
mailto:anotherlaurenray@gmail.com
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Division Chairs
SETC State Representative

Tim Matheny
SETC State Representative


mailto:tmatheny@wmcarey.edu
mailto:tmatheny@wmcarey.edu

